
Madera South High School 
2019- 2020 Boys Basketball Schedule 

  
 DAY DATE LEVEL OPPONENT SITE TIME   
  
Tue  Nov.19  JV/VAR  Firebaugh  Away 5/6:30 
Thu-Sat Nov. 21-23  JV Firebaugh Tourney Away TBA 

Thu-Sat Dec. 5-7 JV Mendota Tourney Away TBA 

Wed-Sa. Dec. 4-7 VAR       Sierra Pacific Tourney Away TBA 

Wed-Sat Dec.11-14 VAR Dinuba Varsity Away TBA 

Wed-Sat Dec. 18-21 FR/JV/VAR MSHS Classic Home TBA 
Thu-Sat Dec. 26-28 VAR Mendota Tourney Away TBA 

Fri January 3 FR/JV/VAR East High Away  3:00/4:30/6:00 

Thu  January 9 FR/JV/VAR McLane Away TBA 

Tue  January 14 FR/JV/VAR SJM            Away     3:30/5/6:30 
Fri  January 17 FR/JV/VAR Sanger                      Home    3:30/5/6:30 
Sat January 18 FR Dinuba Tourney Away TBA 
  
Tue January 21 FR/JV/VAR Edison                        Away  3:30/5/6:30 
Fri January 24 FR/JV/VAR Madera                       Away     3:30/5/6:30 
  
Tue  January 28 FR/JV/VAR Bullard                        Away      3:30/5/6:30 
Fri January 31 FR/JV/VAR SJM             Home     3:30/5/6:30 
  
Tue  February 4  FR/JV/VAR Sanger                         Away    3:30/5/6:30 
Fri February 7 FR/JV/VAR Edison                       Home    3:30/5/6:30 
  
Tue February 11 FR/JV/VAR Madera                       Home    3:30/5/6:30 
Thu  February 13 FR/JV/VAR Bullard                       Home    3:30/5/6:30 
 ​Playoffs 
1​st​ round February 18 
2​nd​ round February 20 
Semi-finals February 25 
Finals February 28, 29 
  
Principal: Ms. Aimee Anderson  
Athletic Director: Andrea Devine 
Head Coach: Jody Sharp 
Colors: Purple, Black, Silver 
Mascot: Stallions 


